
Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG125463 JINUSH DAS C

2 CAP24FYUG131252 ARCHANA P U

3 CAP24FYUG125276 ANAGHA PRADEEP

4 CAP24FYUG104423 LAKSHMI PADMANABHAN C

5 CAP24FYUG108655 GAWRINANDHA.P.S

6 CAP24FYUG122955 HRITHIK D PULIKAL

7 CAP24FYUG112311 SHREYA SIVADAS

8 CAP24FYUG120526 AADHESH KRISHNA KU

9 CAP24FYUG128979 ARCHANA RAJESH

10 CAP24FYUG103701 V P ABHINAND

1 CAP24FYUG148196 AMRITHA S

2 CAP24FYUG105442 SOUPARNICA B S

3 CAP24FYUG115345 VAIGA K P

92 First Choice 1146

53 First Choice 1144.4

52 Second Choice 1163

311 First Choice 1158

CHANCE LIST

243 First Choice 1172

80 First Choice 1163.6

187 First Choice 1175.6

435 First Choice 1175

32 First Choice 1194

117 First Choice 1175.6

122 First Choice 1208

106 First Choice 1199

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

246 First Choice 1212

SURE LIST

SREE KERALAVARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR 

Course : B.Com

  RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA FOR UG ADMISSION 2024-25



4 CAP24FYUG118875 LAKSHMIPRIYA K D

5 CAP24FYUG105245 SWATHI K

6 CAP24FYUG106087 ANJANA T G

7 CAP24FYUG136380 AISWARYA T M

8 CAP24FYUG130265 NAVYA ARAVIND K

9 CAP24FYUG165636 ANZILA K A

10 CAP24FYUG109777 SANUSHA C

11 CAP24FYUG111610 PRANAV SHANKAR K P

12 CAP24FYUG101185 ADITHYA SANTHOSH

13 CAP24FYUG133113 BHADRA N

14 CAP24FYUG115641 ARATHY P S

15 CAP24FYUG150109 ARPPITHA P B

16 CAP24FYUG107280 SREEHARSH BABURAJ

17 CAP24FYUG109697 LAVANYA A V

18 CAP24FYUG115346 SREELAKSHMY P D

19 CAP24FYUG108459 ANUSHA P S

20 CAP24FYUG152908 DEEPAK E S

21 CAP24FYUG151449 AVANI K S

22 CAP24FYUG108527 RIYA K GOPINATHAN

23 CAP24FYUG169095 BHAGYALAKSHMI K B

24 CAP24FYUG162268 SREEJITHA T H40 Third Choice 1096

57 Second Choice 1102

267 First Choice 1098.8

124 First Choice 1106

75 Second Choice 1103

203 First Choice 1108

341 First Choice 1108

133 First Choice 1113

439 First Choice 1110

296 First Choice 1116

259 First Choice 1114

131 First Choice 1121

169 First Choice 1116

300 First Choice 1125

14 Second Choice 1124

314 First Choice 1137

69 Second Choice 1126

21 First Choice 1138

258 First Choice 1138

123 First Choice 1143

83 First Choice 1139



25 CAP24FYUG133459 NIDEVKRISHNA K R

26 CAP24FYUG140649 ADHITHYAN K S

27 CAP24FYUG128775 GAURI K M

28 CAP24FYUG152686 ARDHRA P V

29 CAP24FYUG149971 APOORVA P B

30 CAP24FYUG133446 VIGNESH C B

31 CAP24FYUG127548 AMRUTHA P P

32 CAP24FYUG127631 VISMAY ANEESH

33 CAP24FYUG123120 NIRANJAN V S

34 CAP24FYUG148397 HARINATH A V

35 CAP24FYUG140422 ANANYA K R

36 CAP24FYUG126494 AKSHAYA E V

37 CAP24FYUG123616 AKSHAY N

38 CAP24FYUG151525 ARCHA K S

39 CAP24FYUG113477 ANAGHA V P

40 CAP24FYUG110928 ARCHANA UNNIKRISHNAN P

41 CAP24FYUG117337 SREERAG M S

42 CAP24FYUG153698 SREENANDA MANOJ

43 CAP24FYUG102121 SRADDHA K SUDHISH

44 CAP24FYUG127004 SIVANI T P

45 CAP24FYUG110521 MALAVIKA AM

115 Second Choice 1062

373 First Choice 1058.4

8 First Choice 1064

175 First Choice 1064

212 First Choice 1071

275 First Choice 1066

70 Second Choice 1072

79 First Choice 1071

252 Second Choice 1074

351 First Choice 1074

196 First Choice 1078

181 First Choice 1074

205 Second Choice 1083

111 First Choice 1079

199 First Choice 1084

416 First Choice 1084

105 First Choice 1086

261 First Choice 1085

302 Second Choice 1093

78 Second Choice 1091

383 First Choice 1095



46 CAP24FYUG114732 SNEHA K C

47 CAP24FYUG196600 AGINESH SHAJI

48 CAP24FYUG103088 BILEESHA P B

49 CAP24FYUG139245 AMRUTHA P S

50 CAP24FYUG171018 ADHARSH V M

51 CAP24FYUG122512 ROSHAN SOORAJ

52 CAP24FYUG108805 SHYAM KRISHNA M

53 CAP24FYUG122093 ADHISREE M P

54 CAP24FYUG112468 SOORAJ V S

55 CAP24FYUG147546 AISWARYA M S

56 CAP24FYUG110712 ADWAITH SUNIL

57 CAP24FYUG125429 SREEKRISHNA K A

58 CAP24FYUG176376 NAYANA T R

59 CAP24FYUG133276 ARDHRAMOL K S

60 CAP24FYUG147218 SURYAJITH T S276 Second Choice 1031

198 First Choice 1036

195 First Choice 1032

222 First Choice 1037

9 First Choice 1036

436 First Choice 1039

363 First Choice 1038

28 Second Choice 1045

143 First Choice 1039

247 First Choice 1050

5 First Choice 1048.4

227 First Choice 1055

459 First Choice 1053

211 First Choice 1057

76 Second Choice 1055.6



Sl No CAP ID Applicant Name Choice Index Mark

1 CAP24FYUG122110 AMALDEV T A

2 CAP24FYUG104542 NANDINI P S

3 CAP24FYUG100278 AVIVA BEDHI 

4 CAP24FYUG133549 MANYA P U

5 CAP24FYUG118121 JYOTHIKA T U

6 CAP24FYUG117525 ANAGHA CHANDRAN

7 CAP24FYUG118727 KAVYA MADHUSOODANAN

8 CAP24FYUG102497 JOTHIKA . J

9 CAP24FYUG121210 ARYA UNNIKRISHNAN

10 CAP24FYUG169095 BHAGYALAKSHMI K B

11 CAP24FYUG134565 MEENAKSHI M S

Course : BA POLITICAL SCIENCE

418 First Choice 1198

SURE LIST

172 First Choice 1187

262 First Choice 1165

263 Second Choice 1164

230 First Choice 1161

359 First Choice 1128

225 First Choice 1123

307 Second Choice 1072.8

414 Third Choice 1068

267 Second Choice 1048.8

277 First Choice 1043

Application 
No



1 CAP24FYUG106354 AAKASH SOMAN

2 CAP24FYUG187904 ABHINAND T D

3 CAP24FYUG103247 SIVANANDHANA V A

4 CAP24FYUG122848 NEERAJ SUNIL 

5 CAP24FYUG116997 HARISHMA H

6 CAP24FYUG182305 KRISHNAPRASAD T

7 CAP24FYUG146577 LEKSHMI CHANDANA OS

8 CAP24FYUG118792 VIVEK M VINOD

9 CAP24FYUG161796 AMRITH KRISHNA E R

10 CAP24FYUG109193 AVANI VASUDEV

11 CAP24FYUG121057 NIVED T V

12 CAP24FYUG131178 NAVEENA SUMESH

13 CAP24FYUG174447 ARSHA K JAYAN

14 CAP24FYUG183195 VYSHNAV M R

19 First Choice 1012

364 Second Choice 993

24 First Choice 968

6 Second Choice 962

410 First Choice 959

228 Second Choice 952.4

421 Second Choice 893

23 Third Choice 891

224 Second Choice 880

95 Second Choice 861.6

161 Third Choice 857

400 Second Choice 857

49 Second Choice 846

238 Third Choice 844

CHANCE LIST



15 CAP24FYUG181819 ABHINAV SUDHEESH

16 CAP24FYUG125121 SREENIDHI M

17 CAP24FYUG141572 NANDANA M S

18 CAP24FYUG193190 CHANDANA P M

19 CAP24FYUG154939 ASHIK C P 

20 CAP24FYUG145968 SANJAY MENON T K

21 CAP24FYUG154397 DEVIKA P S

22 CAP24FYUG151405 AMRUTHA T M

23 CAP24FUG125962 ASWATHY M S

24 CAP24FYUG129461 BIJANA M R

25 CAP24FYUG100425 LAKSHMI A

26 CAP24FYUG164938 ADHIRAJ T R

27 CAP24FYUG164703 ANIRUDH P S

28 CAP24FYUG183255 PARVATHY S

29 CAP24FYUG139091 VIBIN K B

144 Second Choice 835

458 Third Choice 831

320 Third Choice 823

407 Second Choice 821

248 Second Choice 809

162 Third Choice 808.4

415 Second Choice 807

180 Third Choice 805.2

322 Second Choice 799

255 Third Choice 791

219 Third Choice 778

301 Third Choice 768

94 Second Choice 755

278 Third Choice 752

283 Second Choice 747



30 CAP24FYUG129742 ABINAV K M

31 CAP24FYUG137051 VISWAS K B

32 CAP24FYUG181354 ABINAND P B

33 CAP24FYUG114680 ARUN SANKAR M S

34 CAP24FYUG119495 ASWIN K V 

741

177 First Choice 679

432 First Choice 742

41 Third Choice 648

391 Second Choice 484.4

297 Second Choice



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG149198 ARUN E

2 CAP24FYUG163261 NEELANJANA S RAJ 

3 CAP24FYUG101859 APARNA M S

4 CAP24FYUG144385 AMRUTHA A S

1 CAP24FYUG124210 MALAVIKA M S

2 CAP24FYUG165078 ANAGHA DINESH

3 CAP24FYUG190984 ADITHYAN MV

4 CAP24FYUG102149 ADARSH V R

5 CAP24FYUG121229 SANDRA K B

6 CAP24FYUG121279 ABHAYKRISHNA V M

7 CAP24FYUG176938 PARVATHY JAYASANKAR 

8 CAP24FYUG120582 GOWRI K DAS

9 CAP24FYUG173425 ANAGHA T N

116 Third Choice 704

29 Third Choice 699

338 First Choice 736

455 Third Choice 736

445 Third Choice 804

232 Second Choice 789

377 Third Choice 823

342 Second Choice 804

433 First Choice 836.8

164 First Choice 829

CHANCE LIST

284 Third Choice 871

147 Third Choice 870

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

408 Third Choice 901

SURE LIST

Course : BSc BOTANY



10 CAP24FYUG173453 ATHULKRISHNA M A

11 CAP24FYUG170459 SANJU SAJEESH

12 CAP24FYUG180012 PARVATHY S PILLAI217 Third Choice 545

426 Second Choice 687

50 Third Choice 661



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG191714 DEVASURYA K JUNISH 

2 CAP24FYUG116233 NITHESH T S

3 CAP24FYUG119659 ATULDEV M R 

4 CAP24FYUG131098 KALLYANI M SREERANGAN

5 CAP24FYUG102471 SREYA SREEDHAR

6 CAP24FYUG108066 ATHULDEV K SHINOD

7 CAP24FYUG102149 ADARSH V R

8 CAP24FYUG146155 KARTHIK K S

9 CAP24FYUG131016 ASWATHY JAYACHANDRAN

1 CAP24FYUG190984 ADITHYAN MV

2 CAP24FYUG121229 SANDRA K B

3 CAP24FYUG166602 ABHINAV V

4 CAP24FYUG119503 TARUN SANKAR P V 

Application 
No

Choice Index 
Mark

Course : BSc Chemistry

266 First Choice 923

SURE LIST

419 Second Choice 922

331 Second Choice 920

174 Third Choice 919

287 First Choice 846

113 Third Choice 804.6

445 Second Choice 802

422 Third Choice 795

91 Second Choice 785

342 Third Choice 780

CHANCE LIST

232 Third Choice 773

240 Second Choice 769

237 Third Choice 753



5 CAP24FYUG114041 ABINAV K V

6 CAP24FYUG141845 ANADHAKRISHNAN M A

7 CAP24FYUG129253 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN O S

8 CAP24FYUG139373 Valliaveedu AKASH ASHOK

9 CAP24FYUG124743 AMALDEV P P

10 CAP24FYUG179991 SYAMSANKAR K A

Third Choice

Second Choice 620

745

171 Second Choice 713

60

299 Second Choice 702

398 First Choice 616

89 First Choice 622

31



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG120526 AADHESH KRISHNA KU

2 CAP24FYUG103701 V P ABHINAND

3 CAP24FYUG101464 NIRANJAN S

1 CAP24FYUG10363 ADINATH V S

2 CAP24FYUG133703 ADWAITH M

3 CAP24FYUG156431 AMNA C

4 CAP24FYUG121868 AHALYA K U

5 CAP24FYUG131098 KALLYANI M SREERANGAN

6 CAP24FYUG111610 PRANAV SHANKAR K P

7 CAP24FYUG108640 NAVANID V C

8 CAP24FYUG162268 SREEJITHA T H

9 CAP24FYUG151449 AVANI K S

10 CAP24FYUG165636 ANZILA K A

CHANCE LIST

75 First Choice 906

69 First Choice 904

182 First Choice 915

40 First Choice 914

174 First Choice 918

14 First Choice 915

449 First Choice 922

176 First Choice 921

77 First Choice 930

132 First Choice 930

52 First Choice 936

27 First Choice 931

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

243 Second Choice 963

SURE LIST

Course : BCA



11 CAP24FYUG116184 SHREYA A S

12 CAP24FYUG151525 ARCHA K S

13 CAP24FYUG127046 SANDESH U H

14 CAP24FYUG119619 ADARSH M A

15 CAP24FYUG126494 AKSHAYA E V

16 CAP24FYUG101185 ADITHYA SANTHOSH

17 CAP24FYUG107280 SREEHARSH BABURAJ

18 CAP24FYUG149198 ARUN E

19 CAP24FYUG115346 SREELAKSHMY P D

20 CAP24FYUG139417 APARNA.P.S

21 CAP24FYUG152686 ARDHRA P V

22 CAP24FYUG133459 NIDEVKRISHNA K R

23 CAP24FYUG108527 RIYA K GOPINATHAN

24 CAP24FYUG106841 MALAVIKA K S

25 CAP24FYUG124738 SACHIN K S

26 CAP24FYUG109697 LAVANYA A V

27 CAP24FYUG127004 SIVANI T P

28 CAP24FYUG141001 CHITHRA M S

115 First Choice 866

328 First Choice 866

280 First Choice 867

439 Second Choice 867

57 First Choice 873

250 First Choice 867

105 Second Choice 878

383 Second Choice 877

203 Second Choice 881

149 First Choice 880

133 Second Choice 888

408 First Choice 885

252 First Choice 891

142 Second Choice 890

220 First Choice 897

437 First Choice 897

404 First Choice 903

70 First Choice 897



29 CAP24FYUG140649 ADHITHYAN K S

30 CAP24FYUG147546 AISWARYA M S

31 CAP24FYUG104600 ABHAYDAS TM

32 CAP24FYUG196600 AGINESH SHAJI

33 CAP24FYUG127548 AMRUTHA P P

34 CAP24FYUG139245 AMRUTHA P S

35 CAP24FYUG117194 ANJANA K S

36 CAP24FYUG133852 ADHITHYAKRISHNA U S

37 CAP24FYUG123120 NIRANJAN V S

38 CAP24FYUG112092 KASINATH P S

39 CAP24FYUG168448 SANJANA S

40 CAP24FYUG112795 ANJANA P J

41 CAP24FYUG123616 AKSHAY N

42 CAP24FYUG110605 ASHOKP D

43 CAP24FYUG164184 ANUSREE GD 

44 CAP24FYUG100143 MEGHA K S

45 CAP24FYUG117337 SREERAG M S

46 CAP24FYUG127631 VISMAY ANEESH

275 Third Choice 831

205 First Choice 829

413 First Choice 832

120 First Choice 831

351 Second Choice 839

61 Second Choice 838

150 First Choice 842

268 First Choice 839

111 Second Choice 844

350 First Choice 844

411 First Choice 849

360 First Choice 847

416 Second Choice 853

459 Second Choice 852

272 First Choice 862

76 First Choice 858

302 First Choice 865

363 Second Choice 864



47 CAP24FYUG108805 SHYAM KRISHNA M

48 CAP24FYUG171018 ADHARSH V M

49 CAP24FYUG114284 ANAND KRISHNAN K

50 CAP24FYUG125429 SREEKRISHNA K A

46 First Choice 823

9 Second Choice 822

28 First Choice 826

247 Third Choice 824



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG125276 ANAGHA PRADEEP

2 CAP24FYUG122955 HRITHIK D PULIKAL

3 CAP24FYUG119659 ATULDEV M R 

4 CAP24FYUG145394 UMA P U

5 CAP24FYUG168448 SANJANA S

6 CAP24FYUG165078 ANAGHA DINESH

1 CAP24FYUG139336 JAYANTHSANKAR P S

2 CAP24FYUG133863 MAHADEV RAJ M

3 CAP24FYUG130274 ANVITHA K S

4 CAP24FYUG178485 ANAND A

5 CAP24FYUG133015 ATHULYA A H

6 CAP24FYUG173453 ATHULKRISHNA M A

7 CAP24FYUG137436 NAVAMI K P

426 Third Choice 694

218 First Choice 685

197 First Choice 710

207 Second Choice 698

59 Third Choice 743

114 Second Choice 732

377 Second Choice 828

208 Second Choice 746

CHANCE LIST 

353 Third Choice 890

150 Second Choice 842

187 Third Choice 944

331 Third Choice 910

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

106 Third Choice 957

SURE LIST

Course : BSc STATISTICS



8 CAP24FYUG135613 MIDHUN M

9 CAP24FYUG136724 MALAVIKA A

10 CAP24FYUG171018 ADHARSH V M

11 CAP24FYUG108565 NANDHAGOPAN K A

12 CAP24FYUG117339 UTHARA K S

13 CAP24FYUG109137 ASWINDATH O S135 Third Choice 515

127 First Choice 634

319 First Choice 618

680

96 Second Choice 664

247 Second Choice 653

361 Second Choice



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG121868 AHALYA K U

2 CAP24FYUG131098 KALLYANI M SREERANGAN

3 CAP24FYUG124886 PRANAV BASANTH

4 CAP24FYUG145394 UMA P U

5 CAP24FYUG139417 APARNA.P.S

6 CAP24FYUG124738 SACHIN K S

7 CAP24FYUG101859 APARNA M S

8 CAP24FYUG124210 MALAVIKA M S

9 CAP24FYUG102471 SREYA SREEDHAR

1 CAP24FYUG176024 MALAVIKA V

2 CAP24FYUG146155 KARTHIK K S

3 CAP24FYUG132786 C V ARUNKRISHNA

4 CAP24FYUG102405 NIYA G

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

Course : BSc MATHEMATICS

176 Second Choice 921

SURE LIST

174 Second Choice 918

216 Third Choice 890

353 Second Choice 890

149 Third Choice 880

280 Second Choice 867

147 First Choice 864

164 Third Choice 851

287 Second Choice 833

141 Second Choice 797

CHANCE LIST

422 Second Choice 795

245 Third Choice 794

291 Second Choice 747



5 CAP24FYUG122790 ARDHRA K

6 CAP24FYUG139336 JAYANTHSANKAR P S

7 CAP24FYUG129253 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN O S

8 CAP24FYUG117397 ADITHYA K V

9 CAP24FYUG178485 ANAND A

10 CAP24FYUG171881 AVANDHIKA K A

11 CAP24FYUG175872 AADHITH P R

12 CAP24FYUG127452 NANDANA V S

13 CAP24FYUG175749 KARTHIK K

14 CAP24FYUG168803 ATHULKRISHNA P M

15 CAP24FYUG109137 ASWINDATH O S

16 CAP24FYUG138836 AVIJITH P V

17 CAP24FYUG104943 VISHNU S

153 Third Choice 746

208 First Choice 746

299 Third Choice 722

155 First Choice 718

197 Second Choice 710

339 Third Choice 702

253 Second Choice 693

689

138 Second Choice 622

282 Third Choice 606

352 Second Choice

305 Second Choice 384

135 Second Choice 515

48 Second Choice 410



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG116233 NITHESH T S

2 CAP24FYUG121868 AHALYA K U

3 CAP24FYUG191714 DEVASURYA K JUNISH 

4 CAP24FYUG124886 PRANAV BASANTH

5 CAP24FYUG139417 APARNA.P.S

6 CAP24FYUG145394 UMA P U

7 CAP24FYUG124210 MALAVIKA M S

8 CAP24FYUG108066 ATHULDEV K SHINOD

9 CAP24FYUG171051 ANANDKRISHNA P S

1 CAP24FYUG166602 ABHINAV V

2 CAP24FYUG142591 ABHISHEK KS

3 CAP24FYUG122790 ARDHRA K

4 CAP24FYUG129253 NAVANEETH KRISHNAN. O.S

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

Course : BSc PHYSICS

419 First Choice 929

SURE LIST

176 Third Choice 918

266 Third Choice 917

216 Second Choice 890

149 Second Choice 873

353 First Choice 868

164 Second Choice 837

113 Second Choice 811.6

214 Third Choice 804

240 Third Choice 766

CHANCE LIST

405 First Choice 744

153 Second Choice 741

299 First Choice 706



5 CAP24FYUG171881 AVANDHIKA K A

6 CAP24FYUG127452 NANDANA V S

7 CAP24FYUG175872 AADHITH P R

8 CAP24FYUG183711 NAVANEETH PP

9 CAP24FYUG139373 Valliaveedu AKASH ASHOK

10 CAP24FYUG179991 SYAMSANKAR K A

11 CAP24FYUG124743 AMALDEV P P

12 CAP24FYUG152884 PRANAV PRADEEP

13 CAP24FYUG138836 AVIJITH P V

339 Second Choice 705

352 Third Choice 688

253 Third Choice 680

676

89 Second Choice 612

398 Third Choice 599

103 Third Choice

48 First Choice 410

31 Third Choice 597

109 Second Choice 591.8



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG165636 ANZILA K A

2 CAP24FYUG116233 NITHESH T S

3 CAP24FYUG191714 DEVASURYA K JUNISH 

4 CAP24FYUG151449 AVANI K S

5 CAP24FYUG149198 ARUN E

1 CAP24FYUG171653 NIVEDHITHA M G

2 CAP24FYUG151525 ARCHA K S

3 CAP24FYUG101859 APARNA M S

4 CAP24FYUG168448 SANJANA S

5 CAP24FYUG102471 SREYA SREEDHAR

6 CAP24FYUG144385 AMRUTHA A S

7 CAP24FYUG165078 ANAGHA DINESH

8 CAP24FYUG108066 ATHULDEV K SHINOD

Application No Choice
Index 
Mark

Course : BSc ZOOLOGY

69 Third Choice 930

SURE LIST

419 Third Choice 923

266 Second Choice 919

75 Third Choice 906

408 Second Choice 901

380 First Choice 896

CHANCE LIST

70 Third Choice 892

147 Second Choice 870

150 Third Choice 865

287 Third Choice 853

433 Second Choice 836.8

377 First Choice 823

113 First Choice 811.6



9 CAP24FYUG190984 ADITHYAN MV

10 CAP24FYUG102149 ADARSH V R

11 CAP24FYUG121229 SANDRA K B

12 CAP24FYUG114041 ABINAV K V

13 CAP24FYUG121279 ABHAYKRISHNA V M

14 CAP24FYUG173425 ANAGHA T N

15 CAP24FYUG117397 ADITHYA K V

16 CAP24FYUG187853 GOURINANDA T S

17 CAP24FYUG179991 SYAMSANKAR K A

18 CAP24FYUG145241 DHANANJAY T S

19 CAP24FYUG152884 PRANAV PRADEEP

20 CAP24FYUG180012 PARVATHY S PILLAI

342 First Choice 804

445 First Choice 804

232 First Choice 789

60 Second Choice 772

First Choice 578.8

338 Second Choice 736

29 First Choice 699

155 Third Choice 676

213 Second Choice 610

398 Second Choice 609

217 Second Choice 545

137 First Choice 605

109



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name Choice Index Mark

1 CAP24FYUG125276 ANAGHA PRADEEP Second Choice 1199

2 CAP24FYUG104542 NANDINI P S Third Choice 1187

3 CAP24FYUG122955 HRITHIK D PULIKAL Second Choice 1175.6

4 CAP24FYUG100278 AVIVA BEDHI Second Choice 1165

5 CAP24FYUG128979 ARCHANA RAJESH Second Choice 1163.6

6 CAP24FYUG103701 V P ABHINAND Third Choice 1163

7 CAP24FYUG118121 JYOTHIKA T U Second Choice 1161

8 CAP24FYUG118875 LAKSHMIPRIYA K D Second Choice 1143

9 CAP24FYUG105245 SWATHI K Second Choice 1139

10 CAP24FYUG117525 ANAGHA CHANDRAN Third Choice 1128

1 CAP24FYUG147371 ASWATHY P A First Choice 1128

2 CAP24FYUG118727
KAVYA 
MADHUSOODANAN

Second Choice 1123

3 CAP24FYUG133113 BHADRA N Second Choice 1116

4 CAP24FYUG108459 ANUSHA P S Second Choice 1108

5 CAP24FYUG162268 SREEJITHA T H Second Choice 1096

6 CAP24FYUG127548 AMRUTHA P P Third Choice 1084

Application No

SURE LIST
106

262

172

187

80

52

83

230

123

359

409

CHANCE LIST

225

169

341

40

416

Course :BA EconomicsRANK LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER MANAGEMENT QUOTA FOR UG ADMISSION 2024-25



7 CAP24FYUG127631 VISMAY ANEESH Third Choice 1083

8 CAP24FYUG121210 ARYA UNNIKRISHNAN First Choice 1068

9 CAP24FYUG117337 SREERAG M S Second Choice 1066

10 CAP24FYUG153698 SREENANDA MANOJ Third Choice 1064

11 CAP24FYUG110521 MALAVIKA AM Second Choice 1058.4

12 CAP24FYUG196600 AGINESH SHAJI Third Choice 1055.6

13 CAP24FYUG103088 BILEESHA P B Second Choice 1055

14 CAP24FYUG127416 RUDRA T S Third Choice 1048

15 CAP24FYUG134565 MEENAKSHI M S Second Choice 1043

16 CAP24FYUG176376 NAYANA T R Second Choice 1036

17 CAP24FYUG121378 ANUPAMA C S Third Choice 1032

18 CAP24FYUG133276 ARDHRAMOL K S Second Choice 1032

19 CAP24FYUG147218 SURYAJITH T S First Choice 1031

20 CAP24FYUG135613 MIDHUN M First Choice 1029.2

21 CAP24FYUG107541 VANDHANA K J Third Choice 1023

22 CAP24FYUG123057 RAHUL T M First Choice 1021

23 CAP24FYUG146203 ARYA V S First Choice 967

24 CAP24FYUG122848 NEERAJ SUNIL Third Choice 962

25 CAP24FYUG139308 SWATHYKRISHNA K R Second Choice 962

26 CAP24FYUG118879 ATHULKRISHNA P H Second Choice 941

27 CAP24FYUG165698 AVANY U S Third Choice 936

414

205

275

8

373

76

227

304

277

198

7

195

276

361

34

43

233

25

6

334

358



28 CAP24FYUG118518 KARTHIKEYAN T S Third Choice 934

29 CAP24FYUG154811 ABHAYGOVIND P B Third Choice 933

30 CAP24FYUG161796 AMRITH KRISHNA E R Third Choice 930

31 CAP24FYUG121015 MEERA K M Third Choice 926

32 CAP24FYUG133015 ATHULYA A H Third Choice 912

33 CAP24FYUG121057 NIVED T V Second Choice 907

34 CAP24FYUG123305 SARAN V SAROP Third Choice 902

35 CAP24FYUG117161 SREEHARAN T H Third Choice 894

36 CAP24FYUG183470 ARUN K SURESH Second Choice 890

37 CAP24FYUG169337 ADITHYAN V R First Choice 886

38 CAP24FYUG149566 KRISHNAJITH P Third Choice 885

39 CAP24FYUG160115 SAYOOJ T G Second Choice 873

40 CAP24FYUG140790 KRISHNADEV P U Third Choice 870

41 CAP24FYUG137436 NAVAMI K P Second Choice 870

42 CAP24FYUG109193 AVANI VASUDEV Third Choice 861.6

43 CAP24FYUG131178 NAVEENA SUMESH Third Choice 857

44 CAP24FYUG151405 AMRUTHA T M First Choice 855.2

45 CAP24FYUG123599 ARJUN M A Second Choice 854

46 CAP24FYUG175284 NANDHANA T B Second Choice 853

47 CAP24FYUG183195 VYSHNAV M R Second Choice 844

48 CAP24FYUG124696 ANUSHKA SUBHASH Third Choice 837

329

378

224

30

207

161

374

140

238

326

134

193

218

429

157

95

400

180

290

126

15



49 CAP24FYUG186586 ABHIRAM C P Second Choice 837

50 CAP24FYUG122141 NISHNADAS K S Third Choice 835

51 CAP24FYUG116355 AISWARYA V D Second Choice 835

52 CAP24FYUG139373
Valliaveedu AKASH 
ASHOK

Third Choice 834

53 CAP24FYUG146884   LAKSHMI N B Third Choice 830

54 CAP24FYUG122620 HRUTHUNANDHA P S Third Choice 829

55 CAP24FYUG131691 AGNA V KUMAR Second Choice 828

56 CAP24FYUG134555 ANAND A M Third Choice 825

57 CAP24FYUG196486 ADITHYAN K K Second Choice 813

58 CAP24FYUG154397 DEVIKA P S Third Choice 807

59 CAP24FYUG183357 T P SIDHARTH First Choice 788

60 CAP24FYUG152057 ABHINAV M S Third Choice 784

65

362

425

89

371

58

366

423

97

424

415

104



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG101464 NIRANJAN .S

2 CAP24FYUG133549 MANYA. P .U

3 CAP24FYUG148196 AMRITHA .S

4 CAP24FYUG128979 ARCHANA RAJESH

1 CAP24FYUG102497 JOTHIKA . J

2 CAP24FYUG118875 LAKSHMIPRIYA .K. D

3 CAP24FYUG130265 NAVYA ARAVIND .K

4 CAP24FYUG115641 ARATHY. P. S

5 CAP24FYUG101185 ADITHYA SANTHOSH

6 CAP24FYUG152412 SREELAKSHMI .S

7 CAP24FYUG171653 NIVEDHITHA .M. G

8 CAP24FYUG169095 BHAGYALAKSHMI .K. B

9 CAP24FYUG195228 ARDRA .P

10 CAP24FYUG107280 SREEHARSH BABURAJ

11 CAP24FYUG163261 NEELANJANA .S. RAJ 

12 CAP24FYUG141001 CHITHRA .M. S

Course : BA ENGLISH

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

27 Second Choice 1497

263 Third Choice 1474

311 Second Choice 1468

80 Third Choice 1465.6

307 Third Choice 1444.8

123 Third Choice 1441

314 Second Choice 1421

296 Second Choice 1404

142 Third Choice 1403

286 First Choice 1401

380 Second Choice 1398

267 Third Choice 1396.8

42 Second Choice 1392

133 Third Choice 1389

284 Second Choice 1380

328 Second Choice 1374

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST



13 CAP24FYUG131016 ASWATHY JAYACHANDRAN

14 CAP24FYUG113477 ANAGHA. V. P

15 CAP24FYUG121378 ANUPAMA. C .S

16 CAP24FYUG103088 BILEESHA P B

17 CAP24FYUG147218 SURYAJITH T S

18 CAP24FYUG176938 PARVATHY JAYASANKAR 

19 CAP24FYUG120315 NANDANA SURESH N

20 CAP24FYUG118301 ASHIN K

21 CAP24FYUG141845 ANADHAKRISHNAN M A

22 CAP24FYUG144385 AMRUTHA A S

23 CAP24FYUG102405 NIYA G

24 CAP24FYUG106354 AAKASH SOMAN

25 CAP24FYUG129474 ATHUL KRISHNA P

26 CAP24FYUG142591 ABHISHEK KS

27 CAP24FYUG116997 HARISHMA H

28 CAP24FYUG130274 ANVITHA K S

29 CAP24FYUG139308 SWATHYKRISHNA K R

30 CAP24FYUG170459 SANJU SAJEESH

31 CAP24FYUG108783 APSARA P S

32 CAP24FYUG120582 GOWRI K DAS

33 CAP24FYUG114545 ASWATHY M S

91 Third Choice 1349

79 Second Choice 1341

7 First Choice 1336

227 Third Choice 1301

276 Third Choice 1297

455 First Choice 1274.4

298 Third Choice 1271

68 Third Choice 1270

171 Third Choice 1268

433 Third Choice 1266

291 Third Choice 1254

19 Third Choice 1246

446 First Choice 1236

405 Third Choice 1233.6

410 Third Choice 1227

336 Second Choice 1220

334 First Choice 1206

50 Second Choice 1203

438 First Choice 1189

116 First Choice 1184

285 Second Choice 1182



34 CAP24FYUG151464 
ANANTHAKRISHNAN C 
MENON

35 CAP24FYUG146971 SNIGDHA NIRANJANA

36 CAP24FYUG131451 NANDANA P K

37 CAP24FYUG183470 ARUN K SURESH

38 CAP24FYUG169337 ADITHYAN V R

39 CAP24FYUG118792 VIVEK M VINOD

40 CAP24FYUG140790 KRISHNADEV P U

41 CAP24FYUG193190 CHANDANA P M

42 CAP24FYUG124696 ANUSHKA SUBHASH

43 CAP24FYUG117397 ADITHYA K V

44 CAP24FYUG132341 SAMYUKTH RAMESHAN V

45 CAP24FYUG136724 MALAVIKA A

46 CAP24FYUG100425 LAKSHMI A

47 215 CAP24FYUG119698 VYSHNAV.T.S 1148

48 CAP24FYUG125121 SREENIDHI M

49 CAP24FYUG157885 NAVAJ K S

50 CAP24FUG125962 ASWATHY M S

269 Third Choice 1164

354 Second Choice 1161

47 Third Choice 1146

326 First Choice 1122

134 Second Choice 1108

23 First Choice 1105

157 First Choice 1102

407 Third Choice 1089

First Choice

15 Second Choice 1087

155 Second Choice 1086

Second Choice

26 Second Choice 1082

Third Choice 1039.2

96 Third Choice 1075

219

145

1062

322 Third Choice 1037

458 First Choice 1041



1 CAP24FYUG148196 AMRITHA S

2 CAP24FYUG127416 RUDRA T S

3 CAP24FYUG105777 SANJAY K S

4 CAP24FYUG134565 MEENAKSHI M S

5 CAP24FYUG129474 ATHUL KRISHNA P

6 CAP24FYUG103247 SIVANANDHANA V A

7 CAP24FYUG106354 AAKASH SOMAN

8 CAP24FYUG146203 ARYA V S

9 CAP24FYUG120582 GOWRI K DAS

1 CAP24FYUG146577 LEKSHMI CHANDANA OS

2 CAP24FYUG145968 SANJAY MENON T K

3 CAP24FYUG162724 RAGESH N R

4 CAP24FYUG181354 ABINAND P B

5 CAP24FYUG109137 ASWINDATH O S

6 CAP24FYUG163300 SREERAG K R

135

CHANCE LIST

38 First Choice 743

200 First Choice 572.4

177 Second Choice 679

917

First Choice 606

116 Second Choice 876

843

162 Second Choice 758.4

24 Second Choice 968

421 Third Choice

19 Second Choice 962

34 Second Choice

277 Third Choice 993

446 Third Choice 984

304 Second Choice 1048

288 First Choice 1047

Course : BA PHILOSOPHY

311 Third Choice 1108

SURELIST



Course:BA HINDI

Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG107282 ABHINAYA MENON 

2 CAP24FYUG169337 ADITHYAN V R

3 CAP24FYUG124696 ANUSHKA SUBHASH

4 CAP24FYUG144017 ADHILKRISHNA M U

5 CAP24FYUG145241 DHANANJAY T S

1 CAP24FYUG183357 T P SIDHARTH

2 CAP24FYUG180012 PARVATHY S PILLAI

3 CAP24FYUG108212 ABIJITH K MANIKANDAN 

4 CAP24FYUG116070 ABHINAND SATHEESH

5 CAP24FYUG118058 JOBIN V H

6 CAP24FYG188362 NANDHANA U S

7 CAP24FYUG119495 ASWIN K V 

Application No Choice
Index 
Mark

37 Third Choice 1328

SURE LIST

134 Third Choice 1204

15 First Choice 1159

231 First Choice 1108

137 Third Choice 1075

104 Third Choice 1064

1019

670

170 First Choice 656

45 Third Choice 875

223 First Choice 786

CHANCE LIST

391 First Choice 454.4

448 Third Choice

217 First Choice



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG105777 SANJAY K S

2 CAP24FYUG117339 UTHARA K S

3 CAP24FYUG116070 ABHINAND SATHEESH

4 CAP24FYUG116614 AKSHAI A M

5 CAP24FYUG163300 SREERAG K R

112 Third Choice 671

200 Third Choice 572.4

319 Third Choice 1167

223 Second Choice 786

Application No Choice
Index 
Mark

288 Second Choice 1447

SURE LIST

Course : BA Sanskrit Sahitya



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG101464 NIRANJAN S

2 CAP24FYUG101185 ADITHYA SANTHOSH

3 CAP24FYUG122093 ADHISREE M P

4 CAP24FYUG100143 MEGHA K S

5 CAP24FYUG106120 AKSHAYA

1 CAP24FYUG128730 ARYA NANDHA K M

2 CAP24FYUG139308 SWATHYKRISHNA K R

3 CAP24FYUG126025 SNEHA K D

4 CAP24FYUG132341 SAMYUKTH RAMESHAN V

5 CAP24FYUG129461 BIJANA M R

6 CAP24FYUG141572 NANDANA M S

7 CAP24FYUG174447 ARSHA K JAYAN

8 CAP24FYUG125566 NAYANA P S

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

Course : BA MALAYALAM

1359

CHANCE LIST 

27 Third Choice 1511

SURE LIST

131 Third Choice 1465

Second Choice 1261

107 Second Choice 1321

143 Third Choice 1371

120 Third Choice

136 First Choice 1340

26 Third Choice 1232

334 Third Choice 1306

102

255 Second Choice 1143

320 First Choice 1127

49 Third Choice 1120

158 First Choice 1054



9 CAP24FYUG137051 VISWAS K B

10 CAP24FYUG154695 NAVATEJ KRISHNA T S

11 CAP24FYUG138836 AVIJITH P V

12 CAP24FYUG116614 AKSHAI A M

13 CAP24FYUG126479 ATHUL KRISHNA C P

14 CAP24FYUG186158 KAVYA P. K.

15 CAP24FYUG162724 RAGESH N R

16 CAP24FYUG196486 ADITHYAN K K

17 CAP24FYUG108783 APSARA P S

18 CAP24FYUG182305 KRISHNAPRASAD T

19 CAP24FYUG126060 AKASH M A

20 CAP24FYUG104646 SREYAS S KAIMAL 

21 CAP24FYUG154939 ASHIK C P 

22 CAP24FYUG116070 ABHINAND SATHEESH

23 CAP24FYUG145968 SANJAY MENON T K

297 Third Choice 1051

384 Third Choice 1038

48 Third Choice 1030

112 First Choice 1023

167 Third Choice 1018

13 Third Choice 990

38 Third Choice 983

Third Choice 786

424 First Choice 959

438 Second Choice 949

228 First Choice 922.4

101 Second Choice 919

189 Third Choice 888

162 First Choice 758.4

248 First Choice 809

223



Sl 
No

Application 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name Choice Index Mark

1 296 CAP24FYUG115641 ARATHY P S Third Choice 1404

2 42 CAP24FYUG195228 ARDRA P First Choice 1392

3 328 CAP24FYUG141001 CHITHRA M S Third Choice 1374

4 288 CAP24FYUG105777 SANJAY K S Third Choice 1357

5 7 CAP24FYUG121378 ANUPAMA C S Second Choice 1336

1 61 CAP24FYUG110605 ASHOKP D Third Choice 1282.4

2 455 CAP24FYUG176938 PARVATHY JAYASANKAR Second Choice 1274.4

3 50 CAP24FYUG170459 SANJU SAJEESH First Choice 1203

4 189 CAP24FYUG104646 SREYAS S KAIMAL Second Choice 1172

5 354 CAP24FYUG146971 SNIGDHA NIRANJANA Third Choice 1161

CHANCE LIST

Course :FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH

SURE LIST



6 215 CAP24FYUG119698 VYSHNAV T S First Choice 1148

7 421 CAP24FYUG146577 LEKSHMI CHANDANA O S First Choice 1077

8 219 CAP24FYUG100425 LAKSHMI A Second Choice 1062

9 231 CAP24FYUG144017 ADHILKRISHNA M U Third Choice 1024

10 392 CAP24FYUG151740 C S JEEVAN RAJ Second Choice 961



Sl 
No

CAP ID Applicant Name

1 CAP24FYUG122110 AMALDEV T A

2 CAP24FYUG104542 NANDINI P S

3 CAP24FYUG133549 MANYA P U

4 CAP24FYUG118121 JYOTHIKA T U

5 CAP24FYUG117525 ANAGHA CHANDRAN

6 CAP24FYUG118727 KAVYA MADHUSOODANAN

7 CAP24FYUG102497 JOTHIKA . J

8 CAP24FYUG121210 ARYA UNNIKRISHNAN

9 CAP24FYUG127416 RUDRA T S

10 CAP24FYUG124738 SACHIN K S

11 CAP24FYUG163261 NEELANJANA S RAJ 

12 CAP24FYUG187904 ABHINAND T D

SURE LIST 

COURSE: BA HISTORY

Application 
No

Choice
Index 
Mark

418 Second Choice 1198

172 Second Choice 1187

263 First Choice 1164

230 Third Choice 1161

359 Second Choice 1128

225 Third Choice 1123

307 First Choice 1072.8

414 Second Choice 1068

304 First Choice 1048

280 Third Choice 1047

284 First Choice 1044

364 Third Choice 993



1 CAP24FYUG129474 ATHUL KRISHNA P

2 CAP24FYUG103247 SIVANANDHANA V A

3 CAP24FYUG146203 ARYA V S

4 CAP24FYUG122848 NEERAJ SUNIL 

5 CAP24FYUG173959 RASHINARAJ V P

6 CAP24FYUG116997 HARISHMA H

7 CAP24FYUG182305 KRISHNAPRASAD T

8 CAP24FYUG190023 AVANI R P

9 CAP24FYUG119145 NIRANJAN SUNIL

10 CAP24FYUG118792 VIVEK M VINOD

11 CAP24FYUG161796 AMRITH KRISHNA E R

12 CAP24FYUG131178 NAVEENA SUMESH

13 CAP24FYUG174447 ARSHA K JAYAN

14 CAP24FYUG181819 ABHINAV SUDHEESH

CHANCE LIST

446 Second Choice 984

24 Third Choice 968

34 Third Choice 967

6 First Choice 962

295 First Choice 961

410 Second Choice 959

228 Third Choice 952.4

294 First Choice 923

221 Third Choice 895

23 Second Choice 891

224 First Choice 880

400 First Choice 857

49 First Choice 846

144 First Choice 835



15 CAP24FYUG122141 NISHNADAS K S

16 CAP24FYUG125121 SREENIDHI M

17 CAP24FYUG122620 HRUTHUNANDHA P S

18 CAP24FYUG141572 NANDANA M S

19 CAP24FYUG193190 CHANDANA P M

20 CAP24FYUG196486 ADITHYAN K K

21 CAP24FYUG154939 ASHIK C P 

22 CAP24FYUG154397 DEVIKA P S

23 CAP24FYUG175284 NANDHANA T B

24 CAP24FYUG125962 ASWATHY M S

25 CAP24FYUG128548 ATHRUSHA S NAIR

26 CAP24FYUG164703 ANIRUDH P S

27 CAP24FYUG139091 VIBIN K B

28 CAP24FYUG137051 VISWAS K B

29 CAP24FYUG152057 ABHINAV M S

362 First Choice 835

458 Second Choice 831

366 First Choice 829

320 Second Choice 823

407 First Choice 821

424 Third Choice 813

248 Third Choice 809

415 First Choice 807

126 Third Choice 803

322 First Choice 799

Second Choice

292 First Choice 765

94 First Choice 755

283 First Choice 747

297 First Choice 741

58 734



30 CAP24FYUG173614 ALANJITH K A

31 CAP24FYUG120465 SAYOOJ P S

32 CAP24FYUG181354 ABINAND P B

33 CAP24FYUG181573 KAUSHIK T HARIDAS

734

711

177

447 Second Choice 661

202 Third Choice

Third Choice 679

100 Third Choice



Sl 
No

Application 
No CAP ID

Applicant 
Name 

Index 
Mark  Choice

1 29 CAP24FYUG173425 Anagha T.N. 709 Second Choice

1 29 CAP24FYUG173425 Anagha T.N. 699 First Choice

1 29 CAP24FYUG173425 Anagha T.N. 699 Third Choice
SURE LIST

RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER STAFF QUOTA IN SREE 
KERALAVARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

BCA

BSc. Zoology

BSc. Botany

SURE LIST

SURE LIST



Sl No
Application 

No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 57 CAP24FYUG108527 Riya K. Gopinathan 873 First Choice

1 5 CAP24FYUG122512 Roshan Sooraj 1048.4 First Choice

RANK  LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER KUNJIYAMMA TRUST QUOTA IN SREE 
KERALAVARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

BCA

 BCOM
SURE LIST 

SURE LIST 



Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 258 CAP24FYUG136380 Aiswarya.T.M 1138 First Choice

2 78 CAP24FYUG128775 Gauri.K.M
1091 Second Choice

1 105 CAP24FYUG152686 ARDHRA P V
1086 First Choice

2 205 CAP24FYUG127631 Vismay Aneesh
1083 Second Choice

3 115 CAP24FYUG127004 Sivani.T.P
1062 Second Choice

4 373 CAP24FYUG110521 Malavika.A.M
1058.4 First Choice

5 363 CAP24FYUG147546 Aiswarya.M.S
1038 First Choice

6 245 CAP24FYUG132786 Arun Krishna.C.V
1027 First Choice

7 61 CAP24FYUG110605 Ashok.P.D 1024.4 First Choice

8 189 CAP24FYUG104646 Sreyas.S.Kaimal 938 First Choice

9 82 CAP24FYUG153516 GANGA K M 814 First Choice

10 401 CAP24FYUG179388 Harikrishnan.P.S 702 Second Choice

RANK  LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER VALUABLE SERVICE QUOTA IN SREE 
KERALAVARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

Bcom

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST



Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 27 CAP24FYUG101464 Niranjan.S 1497 Second Choice

1 286 CAP24FYUG152412 Sree Lakshmi.S 1401 First Choice

2 19 CAP24FYUG106354 Aakash Soman 1246 Third Choice

3 15 CAP24FYUG124696 Anushka Subash 1087 Second Choice

4 219 CAP24FYUG100425  Lakshmi.A 1062 First Choice

RANK  LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER VALUABLE SERVICE QUOTA IN SREE 
KERALAVARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

BA ENGLISH LANGUAGE & LITERATURE

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST



Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 21 CAP24FYUG110521 Malavika.A.M 1058.4 Second Choice

2 95 CAP24FYUG109193 Avani Vasudev 861.6 Third Choice

1 104 CAP24FYUG183357 T.P. Sidharth 788 First Choice

2 401 CAP24FYUG179388 HARIKRISHNAN PS 702 First Choice

Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 19 CAP24FYUG106354 Aakash Soman 1012 First Choice

1 95 CAP24FYUG109193 Avani Vasudev 861.6 Second Choice

2 162 CAP24FYUG145968 Sanjay Menon.T.k 808.4 Third Choice

3 219 CAP24FYUG100425 Lakshmi. A 778 Third Choice

BA  ECONOMICS HONOURS

BA  POLITICAL SCIENCE HONOURS

RANK  LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER VALUABLE SERVICE QUOTA IN SREE 
KERALA VARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST



Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 19 CAP24FYUG106354 Aakash Soman 962 Second Choice

2 162 CAP24FYUG145968 Sanjay Menon.T.k 758.4 Second Choice

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST

BA PHILOSOPHY



Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 61 CAP24FYUG110605 Ashok .P.D 1282.4 Third Choice

1 189 CAP24FYUG104646 Sreyas.S.Kaimal 1172 Second Choice

2 219 CAP24FYUG100425 Lakshmi. A 1062 Second Choice

Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 27 CAP24FYUG101464 Niranjan.S 1511 Third Choice

1 189 CAP24FYUG104646 Sreyas.S.Kaimal 888 Third Choice

2 162 CAP24FYUG145968 Sanjay Menon.T.k 758.4 First Choice

CHANCE LIST

RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER VALUABLE SERVICE QUOTA IN SREE KERALA 
VARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

BA  FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH HONOURS

BA  MALAYALAM LANGUAGE & LITERATURE

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST

SURE LIST



Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 27 CAP24FYUG101464 Niranjan.S 931 First Choice

1 176 CAP24FYUG121868 Ahalya .K.U 921 First Choice

2 408 CAP24FYUG149198 Arun E 885 First Choice

3 105 CAP24FYUG152686 ARDHRA P V 878 Second Choice

4 115 CAP24FYUG127004 SIVANI T P 866 First Choice

5 363 CAP24FYUG147546 AISWARYA M S 864 Second Choice

6 61 CAP24FYUG110605 Ashok.P.D 838 Second Choice

7 205 CAP24FYUG127631 Vismay Aneesh 829 First Choice

8 78 CAP24FYUG128775 Gauri.K.M 809 First Choice

9 110 CAP24FYUG172525 Sri Hari.C 779 First Choice

10 373 CAP24FYUG110521 Malavika.A.M 776 Third Choice

11 153 CAP24FYUG122790 Ardhra.K 746 First Choice

12 95 CAP24FYUG109193 Avani Vasudev 662 First Choice

13 3 CAP24FYUG157220 Athul dev.U.M 610 First Choice

RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER VALUABLE SERVICE QUOTA IN SREE 
KERALA VARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

BCA

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST



14 401 CAP24FYUG179388 HARIKRISHNAN PS 576 Third Choice

15 104 CAP24FYUG183357 T.P.Sidharth 555 Second Choice



Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 419 CAP24FYUG116233 Nithesh.T.S 923 Third Choice

1 408 CAP24FYUG149198 Arun.E 901 Second Choice

Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 419 CAP24FYUG116233 Nithesh.T.S 929 First Choice

1 176 CAP24FYUG121868 Ahalya.K.U 918 Third Choice

2 153 CAP24FYUG122790 Ardhra.K 741 Second Choice

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST

RANK LIST OF CANDIDATES UNDER VALUABLE SERVICE QUOTA IN SREE 
KERALA VARMA COLLEGE, THRISSUR

BSC ZOOLOGY

BSC  PHYSICS

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST



BSc MATHEMATICS

Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 176 CAP24FYUG121868 Ahalya.K.U 921 Second Choice

1 153 CAP24FYUG122790 Ardhra.K 746 Third Choice

Sl No Application No CAP ID Applicant Name Index Mark  Choice

1 408 CAP24FYUG149198 Arun.E 901 Third Choice

SURE LIST

CHANCE LIST

SURE LIST

BSC BOTANY
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